
Direction: Newcastle upon Tyne

71 stops
VIEW LINE SCHEDULE

354 bus Time Schedule
Newcastle upon Tyne Route Timetable:

Monday 06:00-20:00

Tuesday 06:00-20:00

Wednesday 06:00-20:00

Thursday 06:00-20:00

Friday 06:00-20:00

Saturday 07:44-19:49

Sunday Not Operational

354 bus Info
Direction: Newcastle upon Tyne
Stops: 71
Trip Duration: 67 min
Line Summary:

The 354 bus line (Newcastle upon Tyne - North Shields) has 2 routes. For regular weekdays, their operation hours are:
(1) Newcastle upon Tyne: 06:00-20:00(2) North Shields: 06:29-19:40
Use the Moovit App to find the closest 354 bus station near you and find out when is the next 354 bus arriving.

354 bus time schedule & line map

Newcastle upon Tyne - North Shields Get The App354 Line

Transport Hub, North Shields

West Percy Street, North Shields

Albion Road-Sidney Street, North Shields

Albion Road West-Newcastle Street, North Shields

Chirton Green-Obilisk, North Shields

Billy Mill Avenue-Chirton Lane, North Shields

Billy Mill Ave-Addington Cres, North Shields

Lynn Road - Hedgeley Road, Billy Mill

Billy Mill Lane-School, Billy Mill

Billy Mill Lane-Whitehouse Lane, Billy Mill

Billy Mill Lane-Selkirk Way, New York

New York Road-Brookland Terrace, New York

New York Road - Coronation Terrace, New York

New York Road-Greenlea, New York

Silver Fox Way-Garage, New York

Silver Fox Way, Cobalt

Silver Fox Way - Procter & Gamble, Cobalt

The Silverlink North - the Village Hotel, Cobalt

Park Lane-New York Road, Shiremoor

Park Lane-Boundry Mills, Shiremoor

Park Lane-Brenkley Avenue, Shiremoor

https://moovitapp.com/north_east-2104/lines/354/151577020/7096532/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fapi%2Fresgen%2Fpdf%2Fline&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Newcastle%20upon%20Tyne%20-%20North%20Shields
https://moovitapp.com/index/api/onelink/3986059930?pid=Web_SEO_Lines-PDF&c=Footer_Button&is_retargeting=true&af_inactivity_window=30&af_click_lookback=7d&af_reengagement_window=7d&GACP=v%3D2%26tid%3DG-27FWN98RX2%26cid%3DGACP_PARAM_CLIENT_ID%26en%3Dinstall%26ep.category%3Doffline%26ep.additional_data%3DGACP_PARAM_USER_AGENT%26ep.page_language%3Den%26ep.property%3DSEO%26ep.seo_type%3DLines%26ep.country_name%3DUnited%2520Kingdom%26ep.metro_name%3DNorth%2520East%2520and%2520Cumbria&af_sub4=SEO_other&af_sub8=https%3A%2F%2Fmoovitapp.com%2Findex%2Fen%2Fpublic_transit-line-354-North_East-2104-1848938-151577020-0&af_sub9=View&af_sub1=2104&af_sub7=2104&deep_link_sub1=2104&deep_link_value=moovit%3A%2F%2Fline%3Fpartner_id%3Dseo%26lgi%3D151577020%26li%3D7096532%26add_fav%3D1&af_dp=moovit%3A%2F%2Fline%3Fpartner_id%3Dseo%26lgi%3D151577020%26li%3D7096532%26add_fav%3D1&af_ad=SEO_other_354_Newcastle%20upon%20Tyne%20-%20North%20Shields_North%20East%20and%20Cumbria_View&deep_link_sub2=SEO_other_354_Newcastle%20upon%20Tyne%20-%20North%20Shields_North%20East%20and%20Cumbria_View


Park Lane-Park Grove, Shiremoor

Park Lane - Shiremoor Metro, Shiremoor

Park Lane-Upper Crone Street, Shiremoor

Earsdon Road-Park Lane, Shiremoor

Earsdon Road-Middle School, Shiremoor

Earsdon Road-Emerson Place, Shiremoor

Station Road-Whitley Road, Backworth

Station Road-Havelock Road, Backworth

Station Road-Business Park, Backworth

Station Road-Nursery, Holywell

Backworth, Holywell

Backworth Lane, Holywell

Killingworth Lane, Holywell

Simonside Way-Garleigh Close, Killingworth

Simonside Way-Cragside Gardens, Killingworth

East Bailey - Garth 24, Killingworth

East Bailey-Garth 20, Killingworth

Killingworth Bus Station, Killingworth

Southgate-School, Killingworth

Southgate-Norgas House, Killingworth

Great Lime Road-Sheldon Court, West Moor

Great Lime Road - Georgian Court, West Moor

Benton Lane-Great Lime Road, West Moor

Benton Lane-Findus, West Moor

Quorum Park Entrance, Benton

Quorum Park, Benton

Quorum Park Benton Lane, Benton

Benton Lane-Glenfield Road, Longbenton

Benton Lane-Rushall Place, Longbenton

Four Lane Ends Interchange, Four Lane Ends

Benton Park Road-Benton Lodge Avenue, Four
Lane Ends

Benton Park Road-Trentham Avenue, Longbenton

https://moovitapp.com/north_east-2104/lines/354/151577020/7096532/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fapi%2Fresgen%2Fpdf%2Fline&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Newcastle%20upon%20Tyne%20-%20North%20Shields
https://moovitapp.com/north_east-2104/lines/354/151577020/7096532/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fapi%2Fresgen%2Fpdf%2Fline&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Newcastle%20upon%20Tyne%20-%20North%20Shields


Direction: North Shields

66 stops
VIEW LINE SCHEDULE

354 bus Time Schedule
North Shields Route Timetable:

Monday 06:29-19:40

Tuesday 06:29-19:40

Wednesday 06:29-19:40

Thursday 06:29-19:40

Friday 06:29-19:40

Saturday 07:34-19:34

Sunday Not Operational

354 bus Info
Direction: North Shields
Stops: 66
Trip Duration: 68 min
Line Summary:

Hmrc Benton Park View, Longbenton

Benton Park Road-The Cloisters, South Gosforth

Benton Park Road-Freeman Rd, South Gosforth

South Gosforth Roundabout, South Gosforth

Church Avenue-Church Road, South Gosforth

Church Avenue-Rectory Grove, Gosforth

Church Road - Moor Road North, Gosforth

High Street - S Cross Street, Gosforth

High Street-Rosewood Terrace, Gosforth

High Street-The Grove, Gosforth

Great North Road-Moorfield, Gosforth

Great North Road-Blue House, West Jesmond

Great North Road-Forsyth Road, West Jesmond

Great North Road-Mooracres, West Jesmond

Great North Rd-Brandling Pk, Newcastle upon
Tyne

Haymarket Barras Bridge, Newcastle upon Tyne

Haymarket Bus Station, Newcastle upon Tyne

Haymarket Bus Station, Newcastle upon Tyne

Haymarket Bus Station, Newcastle upon Tyne

Haymarket Barras Bridge, Newcastle upon Tyne

Great North Road-Clayton Road, Newcastle upon
Tyne

Great North Road-Mooracres, West Jesmond

Great North Road-Forsyth Road, West Jesmond

Great North Road-Blue House, West Jesmond

Great North Road-The Drive, Gosforth

High Street-Graham Park Road, Gosforth

High Street-West Avenue, Gosforth

https://moovitapp.com/north_east-2104/lines/354/151577020/7096455/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fapi%2Fresgen%2Fpdf%2Fline&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Newcastle%20upon%20Tyne%20-%20North%20Shields


High Street - Ivy Road, Gosforth

Church Road - Rotherwell Road, Gosforth

Church Avenue-Church Road, South Gosforth

South Gosforth Roundabout, South Gosforth

South Gosforth Roundabout, South Gosforth

Benton Park Road-Wiseton Court, South Gosforth

Hmrc Benton Park View, High Heaton

Benton Park Road-Hobart Gardens, Longbenton

Benton Park Road-Trentham Avenue, Longbenton

Benton Park Road-Balliol Gardens, Four Lane
Ends

Four Lane Ends Interchange, Four Lane Ends

Benton Lane-Hollington Avenue, Longbenton

Benton Lane-Myreside Place, Longbenton

Quorum Park, Benton

Quorum Park Entrance, Benton

Benton Lane-Findus, West Moor

Benton Lane-Westmoor Drive, West Moor

Great Lime Road - Armstrong Drive, West Moor

Great Lime Road-Blucher Road, West Moor

Southgate-Norgas House, Killingworth

Southgate-School, Killingworth

Killingworth Bus Station, Killingworth

East Bailey-Garth 20, Killingworth

East Bailey - Garth 24, Killingworth

Simonside Way-Cragside Gardens, Killingworth

Simonside Way-Harwood Drive, Killingworth

Killingworth Lane, Holywell

Backworth Lane, Holywell

Backworth, Holywell

Station Road-Nursery, Holywell

Station Road-Business Park, Backworth

Station Road-Havelock Road, Backworth

https://moovitapp.com/north_east-2104/lines/354/151577020/7096455/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fapi%2Fresgen%2Fpdf%2Fline&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Newcastle%20upon%20Tyne%20-%20North%20Shields
https://moovitapp.com/north_east-2104/lines/354/151577020/7096455/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fapi%2Fresgen%2Fpdf%2Fline&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Newcastle%20upon%20Tyne%20-%20North%20Shields


354 bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at moovitapp.com. Use the Moovit App to see
live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in North East and
Cumbria.

© 2024 Moovit - All Rights Reserved

Earsdon Road-Station Road, Backworth

Earsdon Road-Co-Operative Terrace, Shiremoor

Earsdon Road-Middle School, Shiremoor

Park Lane-Clara Avenue, Shiremoor

Park Lane - Shiremoor Metro, Shiremoor

Park Lane-Park Grove, Shiremoor

Park Lane-Brenkley Avenue, Shiremoor

Park Lane-Boundry Mills, Shiremoor

New York Road-Garden Centre, Shiremoor

Silverlink North-New York Road, Cobalt

The Silverlink North - Country Park, Cobalt

Silverlink North-Procter & Gamble, Cobalt

Silver Fox Way, Cobalt

Silver Fox Way-Garage, New York

New York Road-Adderstone Gardens, New York

New York Road - Coronation Terrace, New York

Billy Mill Lane-Barnstable Road, New York

Billy Mill Lane-Cragside Avenue, Billy Mill

Lynn Road, Billy Mill

Lynn Road - Heaton Terrace, Billy Mill

Billy Mill Ave-Addington Cres, North Shields

Billy Mill Avenue-Lyncroft Road, North Shields

Chirton Green-St George Crescent, North Shields

Albion Road West-Coach Lane, North Shields

Transport Hub, North Shields


